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CLASSIFICA
CENTESIMALE
Pilota Punti
HAM 10,860
VET 9,417
RAI 5,943
VRS 5,837
BOT 4,979
RIC 3,393
MAS 0,754
SAl 0,536
KVJ 0,278
ALO 0,020
PRM 0,000
OCo 0,000
STR 0,000
VDO 0,000
WEH 0,000
GRJ 0,000
MGK 0,000
HUL 0,000
PAJ 0,000
ERI 0,000
GIlO 0,000
CLASSIFICA
CENTESIMALE
Team Punti
MERCEDES 10,860
FERRARI 9,417
RED BULL 5,837
TORO ROSSO 0,813
WILLIAMS 0,754
Mc LAREN 0,020
FORCE INDIA 0,000
HAAS 0,000
RENAULT 0,000

SAUBER 0,000

CLASSIFICA DERIVATA
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Pilota
HAM
VET
VRS
BOT
RAI
RIC
MAS
PRM
OCOo
STR
GIlO
VDO
ALO
WEH
KVJ
SAl
GRJ
MGK
HUL
PAJ
ERI

Punti
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CLASSIFICA DERIVATA
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Team
MERCEDES
FERRARI
RED BULL
WILLIAMS
FORCE INDIA
Mc LAREN
TORO ROSSO
HAAS
RENAULT
SAUBER

Punti
21
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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
Pilota Punti
1 HAM 43
2 VET 43
3 VRS 25
4 BOT 23
5 RAI 22
6 RIC 12
7 SAl 10
8 PRM 8
9 MAS 8
10 MGK 4
11 OcCo 2
12 KVJ 2
13 STR 0
14 VDO 0
15 ALO 0
16 GRJ 0
17 HUL 0
18 PAJ 0
19 ERI 0
20 WEH 0
21 GIO 0
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
Team Punti
1 MERCEDES 66
2 FERRARI 65
3 RED BULL 37
4 TORO ROSSO 12
5 FORCE INDIA 10
6  WILLIAMS 8
7 HAAS 4
8 Mc LAREN 0
9 RENAULT 0
10 SAUBER 0

CLASSIFICA T.10

CLASSIFICA T.10

Rl EPI LOGO CLASSI FI CHE PROGRESSI VE -

2017

CLASSIFICA GLOBALE
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Pilota
HAM
VET
BOT
RAI
VRS
MAS
SAl
PRM
RIC
KVJ
HUL
Ooco
GRJ
ALO
MGK
GIO
ERI
VDO
PAJ
STR
WEH

Punti
77,160
76,317
70,640
70,143
61,837
53,573
53,268
49,529
45,560
44,523
40,674
36,221
35,582
35,312
34,513
22,571
22,001
21,880
21,015
20,956

1,100

CLASSIFICA GLOBALE
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Team
MERCEDES
FERRARI
RED BULL
TORO ROSSO
FORCE INDIA
WILLIAMS
HAAS
RENAULT

Mc LAREN
SAUBER

Punti
147,800
146,460
107,397

97,791
85,750
74,529
70,094
61,690
57,192
45,672
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